
BELFAST ZOO PROPOSED SCALE OF CHARGES 2013/14
01/04/12 - 31/03/13 01/04/13 - 31/03/14 Percentage change

Type SUMMER WINTER SUMMER WINTER SUMMER WINTER
Day Ticket
Adults 10.00 8.00 10.50 8.20 5% 2%Concession 5.00 4.00 5.25 4.10
Children under 4 Years of age Free
Carer
Family Day Ticket 27.00 21.60 28.00 22.00 4% 2%(maximum 2 Adults 3 Children)
Group Visits
Reduction for Parties of 15 or more. 10% reduction on normal admission charge                       
Adult  9.00 7.20 9.45 7.40 5% 3%Concession 4.50 3.60 4.70 3.70
Season Ticket (not transferable)
Adult 30.00 31.50 5%
Concession      15.00 15.75 5%
Family.  Max 2 adults 3 children 80.00 85.00 6%
Schools / Groups Utilising Education Service
Education Visit              
Adult £9.00 £7.20 £9.45 £7.40 5% 3%
Child £4.50 £3.60 £4.70 £3.70 4% 3%
Visit with Education Officer and
pack – per visit

£19.30 £19.50 1%
Visit with self guide pack – per
pack

£13.00 £13.25 2%
Condition:                               Max 3 adults admitted at no charge per visit.
Outreach Services
Outreach Service charges accounts for travel time, mileage and 2 sessions of up
to 30 children per session, as well as set up and take down time. An additonal, flat
rate, charge will be levied if school add another class. Maximum 3 clases per visit.
Charge per mile £1.00 per mile. Min.

charge £50
Remove. Banding to be
reintroduced

Charge Band 1: up to 15 miles Not available £50.00
Charge Band 2: 15 to 30 miles Not available £75.00
Charge Band 3: 30+ miles Not available £100.00
Aditional charge Not available £30.00

Other Charges 01/04/13 – 31/12 /14
Type For 2013/14 no increase is proposed for the charges

listed below
Animal Adoption Bronze £50

Silver £150
Gold £300

Corporate Sponsorship Amount by negotiation and subject to agreement under
Scheme of Delegation

Groups of 250 or more 30% discount on admission charge, billable in advance

Scooter Hire Free
Keeper for a day scheme £130 plus vat per day
Special Events Special Events are organised from time to time e.g.

Halloween, Christmas. A charge is made to cover costs of
the event. Amount charged is by negotiation and subject to
agreement under Scheme of Delegation.

Summer Schemes BCC Community Services and children funded/organised
Summer Schemes  - £2.00 one entry per person

Children participating in Leisure Services Summer
Schemes and paying a fee for that service – free
admission


